JIS symbol
Main line filter
AF5000P Series
For air dryer pre-filter
● Flow rate range: 16 to 256 m3/min (ANR)
Specifications
*1: Flange is 10K flange.
*2: Processing air flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value where the inlet pressure is 0.7 MPa and initial pressure drop is 0.005 MPa.

1884
AF5000P Series
How to order
PAF5
[Example of model No.]
AF5016P-50-X1
Model: Main line filter AF5000P Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
*1
*2
*3
*5
*1:  “D” drain discharger 5100-4C is recommended for working environments where
electric wiring is not possible.
*2:   “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032P to AF5256P.
*3:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port, while an air
outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the right port, while an air
outlet is provided on the left port.
*4:   Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected pressure.
Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*5:  When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical order.
50 X1016
How to order
Flow rate classificationA
OptionC
Bore sizeB
Code Description
Flow rate classification   m3/min (ANR)
016 16
032 32
048 48
064 64
080 80
096 96
128 128
160 160
192 192
256 256
Bore size
Flow rate classification 016 032 048 064 080 096 128 160 192 256
50 Flange 2B ● - - - - - - - - -
80 Flange 3B - ● - - - - - - - -
100 Flange 4B - - ● ● - - - - - -
150 Flange 6B - - - - ● ● ● - - -
200 Flange 8B - - - - - - - ● ● ●
Option
Blank Standard products
D Drain discharger 5100-4C (*1)
E Without drain discharger
K Companion flange attached
H English language specifications
H2 SUS nameplate
L Foundation bolt/nut attached (SS400) (*2)
L1 Foundation bolt/nut attached (SUS304) (*2)
X1 IN/OUT reverse direction (*3)
Y2 Product photo
A
B
C
Precautions for model No. selection
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

1888
AF5000S Series
How to order
SAF5
*1
*2
*3
*5
50 X1016
How to order
[Example of model No.]
AF5016S-50-X1
Model: Main line filter AF5000S Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
*1:   “D” drain discharger 5100-4C is recommended for working environments where electric
wiring is not possible.
*2:  “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032S to AF5256S.
*3:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port, while an air
outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the right port, while an air
outlet is provided on the left port.
*4:   Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected pressure.
Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*5:   When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical order.
Flow rate classificationA
OptionC
Bore sizeB
Code Description
Flow rate classification   m3/min (ANR)
016 16
032 32
048 48
064 64
080 80
096 96
128 128
160 160
192 192
256 256
Bore size
Flow rate classification 016 032 048 064 080 096 128 160 192 256
50 Flange 2B ● - - - - - - - - -
80 Flange 3B - ● - - - - - - - -
100 Flange 4B - - ● ● - - - - - -
150 Flange 6B - - - - ● ● ● - - -
200 Flange 8B - - - - - - - ● ● ●
Option
Blank Standard products
D Drain discharger 5100-4C (*1)
E Without drain discharger
K Companion flange attached
H English language specifications
H2 SUS nameplate
L Foundation bolt/nut attached (SS400) (*2)
L1 Foundation bolt/nut attached (SUS304) (*2)
X1 IN/OUT reverse direction (*3)
Y2 Product photo
A
B
C
Precautions for model No. selection
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ

Y2 Product photo
AF5000M Series
How to order
How to order
[Example of model No.]
Model: Main line filter AF5000M Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
*1: “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032M to AF5256M.
*2:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port,
while an air outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the
right port, while an air outlet is provided on the left port.
*3:  Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected
pressure. Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*4:   When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical
order.
50 X1MAF5 016
A
B
C
Flow rate classificationA
Bore sizeB
*1
*2
*4
OptionC
Precautions for model No. selection
AF5016M-50-X1
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

1896
AF5000X Series
How to order
[Example of model No.]
*1:   “L” and “L1” are applicable to AF5032X to AF5256X.
*2:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on the left port,
while an air outlet on the right port. For “X1”, an air inlet is provided on the
right port, while an air outlet is provided on the left port.
*3:   Unit performance may not be attained if used at less than the selected
pressure. Always select the model No. for the working pressure.
*4:   When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical
order.
How to order
50 X1XAF5 016
Flow rate classificationA
Bore sizeB
*1
*2
*4
OptionC
Precautions for model No. selection
AF5016X-50-X1
Model: Main line filter AF5000X Series
●A Flow rate ..... 16 m3/min (ANR)
●B Bore size ..... Flange 2B
●C Option ......... IN/OUT reverse direction
Code Description
Flow rate classification   m3/min (ANR)
016 16
032 32
048 48
064 64
080 80
096 96
128 128
160 160
192 192
256 256
Bore size
Flow rate classification 016 032 048 064 080 096 128 160 192 256
50 Flange 2B ● - - - - - - - - -
80 Flange 3B - ● - - - - - - - -
100 Flange 4B - - ● ● - - - - - -
150 Flange 6B - - - - ● ● ● - - -
200 Flange 8B - - - - - - - ● ● ●
Option
Blank Standard products
K Companion flange attached
H English language specifications
H2 SUS nameplate
L Foundation bolt/nut attached (SS400) (*1)
L1 Foundation bolt/nut attached (SUS304) (*1)
X1 IN/OUT reverse direction (*2)
Y2 Product photo
A
B
C
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter